
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
147 

44 
28 
94 
17 

122 
169 
197 

35 
90 
88 

123 
177 

69 
27 
24 

304 
86 

117 

Name 
LESMO Andrea 
MACINA Roberto 
MEACCI Nicolo' 
CIPRIANI Nicolò 
RIVA Tiziano 
CHIURATO Mattia 
CANALI Brian 
MOCCIA Mario 
ARMOGIDA Roberto 
SANTARSIERI Danilo 
CA LDA RE LLA Em anuele 
CHIMENTI Lorenzo 
PELAGATTI Massimo 
CLEMENTI Simon 
D E LLAV ED O VA F ederico  
BARRIOS Nicolas 
BALESTRIERI Luca 
CASERO Stefano 

RUSCHENA Marco 

Class 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 
Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Team 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 
L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 

L E G E N D  C A R S  ITA L IA 

Car 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Legend 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

9 
9 

1 

Total Tm 
18:54.428 
18:56.117 
18:56.371 
18:59.558 
19:01.857 
19:03.402 
19:03.691 
19:10.209 
19:14.697 
19:15.738 
19:16.021 
19:18.116 
19:26.733 
19:33.913 
19:45.262 
16:23.449 
14:40.606 
14:44.823 

1:32.851 

Diff 

1.689 
1.943 
5.130 
7.429 
8.974 
9.263 

15.781 
20.269 
21.310 
21.593 
23.688 
32.305 
39.485 
50.834 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

1.689 
0.254 
3.187 
2.299 
1.545 
0.289 
6.518 
4.488 
1.041 
0.283 
2.095 
8.617 
7.180 

11.349 
2 Laps 

1 Lap 
4.217 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.689 

Avg. Speed 

95,469 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.588 

Best Speed 

109,280 

Best Lap by 

27 - DELLAVEDOVA Federico 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 2nd Round 
Legends Cars 

Race 2B 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:01:33 

Magione 2,507 km 

11/05/2025 13:00 

Clerk of the Course
Massimiliano Ghinassi

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Eleonora Barbacci

Commissario Sportivo
Marcello Carattoli

Car #69 TIME PENALTY +25 SEC DUE TO DECISION N.20
Car #86 TIME PENALTY +5 SEC DUE TO DECISION N.21
Car #90 TIME PENALTY +5 SEC DUE TO DECISION N.22
Car #17 TIME PENALTY +5 SEC DUE TO DECISION N.23




